No

10
11
12
13
14
15

10}

University of Narowal

Tracking ID
37-0002-2026-07959

37-0002-2026-08084
37-0002-2026-08438
37-0002-2026-07678
37-0002-2026-08183
37-0002-2026-08895
37-0002-2026-08058
37-0002-2026-07648
37-0002-2026-08387
37-0002-2026-07675
37-0002-2026-09057
37-0002-2026-08185
37-0002-2026-07669
37-0002-2026-09200
37-0002-2026-08834

University of Narowal

Graduate/MBA/MS/MPHIL

MPhil in Zoology

Merit List Report Version 1

Open Merit - SPRING 2026

Name

Hamna Khatoon
Sehar Chudhery
Naba Arooj
Amina Waris
MARYAM ABID
Zuha Abbas
Sadia Safdar

Mugadas khalid Khalid M
Muniba Farhin Khokhar

Tahreem Fatima

Sana Tariq

Muhammad Bilal Khan

Danishta Mumtaz Tariq A

ESHA LIAQAT
Taskeen Khalid

CNIC
34502-3867409-2

34502-8099857-0
34502-3651155-6
90403-0191965-6
34501-3958959-8
34501-9306955-6
34501-5865023-4
34502-3151732-0
34501-3175108-6
34502-6073906-4
34501-3147824-6
34501-0477485-7
34502-2677918-2
34502-0594330-6
34502-1951553-0

Merit Score

80.25
80.18
79.65
79
78.13
77.65
75.88
74.4
72.93
72.85
70.55
70.08
68.86
64.73
62.19

Offer No

1
2

10
11
12

14
15



