



University of Narowal

Graduate/MBA/MS/MPHIL

MPhil in Zoology

Merit List Report Version 1

Open Merit - SPRING 2026

No	Tracking ID	Name	CNIC	Merit Score	Offer No
1	37-0002-2026-07959	Hamna Khatoon	34502-3867409-2	80.25	1
2	37-0002-2026-08084	Sehar Chudhery	34502-8099857-0	80.18	2
3	37-0002-2026-08438	Naba Arooj	34502-3651155-6	79.65	3
4	37-0002-2026-07678	Amina Waris	90403-0191965-6	79	4
5	37-0002-2026-08183	MARYAM ABID	34501-3958959-8	78.13	5
6	37-0002-2026-08895	Zuha Abbas	34501-9306955-6	77.65	6
7	37-0002-2026-08058	Sadia Safdar	34501-5865023-4	75.88	7
8	37-0002-2026-07648	Muqadas khalid Khalid M	34502-3151732-0	74.4	8
9	37-0002-2026-08387	Muniba Farhin Khokhar	34501-3175108-6	72.93	9
10	37-0002-2026-07675	Tahreem Fatima	34502-6073906-4	72.85	10
11	37-0002-2026-09057	Sana Tariq	34501-3147824-6	70.55	11
12	37-0002-2026-08185	Muhammad Bilal Khan	34501-0477485-7	70.08	12
13	37-0002-2026-07669	Danishta Mumtaz Tariq A	34502-2677918-2	68.86	13
14	37-0002-2026-09200	ESHA LIAQAT	34502-0594330-6	64.73	14
15	37-0002-2026-08834	Taskeen Khalid	34502-1951553-0	62.19	15